HaykoBa Bibnioteka - https:/lib.udu.edu.ua/

2025-07-01 - 2025-07-31

& Single ip address stats details:

Name of user
Visitor_4708
Visitor_4708
Visitor_4708
Visitor_4708

Visitor_4708

Total duration: 15:50:16

Visited page Visit
lifetime

https://lib.udu.edu.ua/naukovtsiu/komunikatsiini- 04:29:50

merezhi-doslidnykiv

https://lib.udu.edu.ua/ 04:29:54

https://lib.udu.edu.ua/resursy/vydavnychi-platformy- 04:30:04
ahrehatory-naukovoho-kontentu/
https:/lib.udu.edu.ua/naukovtsiu/komunikatsiini- 01:10:12
merezhi-doslidnykiv

https://lib.udu.edu.ua/ 01:10:16

Average time per page: 03:10:03

Last visit
date
2025-07-03
05:50:01
2025-07-03
05:49:56
2025-07-03
05:49:43
2025-07-02
18:55:13
2025-07-02
18:55:08

Geo

UA™
UA™
UA™
UA™

UA™

Browser

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

0o/S

Windows 10

Windows 10

Windows 10

Windows 10

Windows 10

Device
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop

Desktop
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